
1° 70 Metri della

Compagnia Arcieri

Lagosanto (FE) 6 maggio 2007

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 98 08/061 Asciore Gennaro 8A 4 
1 98 08/003 Tozzola Marcello 12C
3 
0 96 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 4D 2 
0 102 06/028 Pogni Filippo 6C 1 

0 47 08/020 Rossi Andrea 9C 1 32 
0 98 06/028 Pogni Filippo 6C 1 1 

0 93 08/001 Dall'Aglio Emilio 4C 2 17 
0 100 08/067 Melega Michele 10B
2 16 

0 68 08/030 Casadio Luca 14B
3 24 
0 93 08/086 Barbiani Davide 9A 3 9 

0 0 08/067 Cortellino Niccolo' 9B 4 25 
1 0 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 10C
4 8 

0 85 08/001 Pasquali Luca 13A
5 28 
0 94 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 12A
5 5 

1 91 08/016 Resta Francesco 5C 6 21 
0 91 08/003 Cicognani Luca 11C
6 12 

0 97 08/057 De Battisti Stefano 5B 7 20 
0 89 08/061 Galavotti Cesare 6A 7 13 

0 88 08/088 Pagin Paolo 11A
8 29 
0 100 08/003 Tozzola Marcello 12C
8 4 

0 69 08/083 Galletti Roberto 7B 9 30 
0 110 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 4D 9 3 

0 92 08/061 Fava Andrea 7A 10 19 
1 92 08/067 Draghetti Alessandro 12B
10 14 

0 96 08/067 Guerra Gianluca 11B
11 22 
0 101 04/037 Fogli Francesco 8B 11 11 

0 82 08/001 Spinale Carlo 14A
12 27 
0 94 08/020 Andretta Raffaele 8C 12 6 

0 84 08/061 Blo Cesare 5A 13 26 
0 90 08/078 Torreggiani Massimo 6D 13 7 

0 90 08/016 Valmori Mauro 4B 14 23 
0 91 08/061 Asciore Gennaro 8A 14 10 

0 93 08/086 Bertolino Andrea 10A
15 18 
0 90 08/078 Cuoghi Danies 13C
15 15 

0 0 08/067 Mezzetti Francesco 13B
16 31 
0 99 08/078 Lodi Pierluigi 14C
16 2 

0 90 08/067 Melega Michele 10B
1 
0 96 06/028 Pogni Filippo 6C 1 

0 95 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 10C
2 
0 93 08/086 Barbiani Davide 9A 2 

0 83 08/016 Resta Francesco 5C 3 
0 100 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 12A
3 

0 109 08/003 Tozzola Marcello 12C
4 
0 92 08/057 De Battisti Stefano 5B 4 

0 79 08/067 Draghetti Alessandro 12B
5 
0 97 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 4D 5 

0 101 08/020 Andretta Raffaele 8C 6 
0 77 04/037 Fogli Francesco 8B 6 

0 99 08/061 Asciore Gennaro 8A 7 
0 87 08/078 Torreggiani Massimo 6D 7 

0 101 08/078 Lodi Pierluigi 14C
8 
0 90 08/086 Bertolino Andrea 10A
8 

0 98 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 10C
2 
0 107 06/028 Pogni Filippo 6C 1 

0 103 08/003 Tozzola Marcello 12C
4 
0 97 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 12A
3 

0 94 08/020 Andretta Raffaele 8C 6 
0 105 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 4D 5 

0 98 08/078 Lodi Pierluigi 14C
8 
0 102 08/061 Asciore Gennaro 8A 7 

0 92 08/003 Tozzola Marcello 12C
2 
0 105 06/028 Pogni Filippo 6C 1 

0 91 08/061 Asciore Gennaro 8A 4 
0 99 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 4D 3 

0 96 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 4D 2 
0 102 06/028 Pogni Filippo 6C 1 

0 98 08/061 Asciore Gennaro 8A 2 
1 98 08/003 Tozzola Marcello 12C
1 



1° 70 Metri della

Compagnia Arcieri

Lagosanto (FE) 6 maggio 2007

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 75 08/050 Tonioli Marcella 2A 4 
0 79 08/046 Vallieri Ketti 1C 3 
0 89 08/078 Franceschelli2B 2 
0 92 08/078 Di Pasquale Carla 1B 1 

           2 8 
0 95 08/078 Franceschelli Stefania 2B 1 1 

0 59 08/088 Motta Sara 2C 4 5 
0 81 08/046 Vallieri Ketti 1C 3 4 

0 56 08/088 Gallato Roberta 1A 6 6 
0 66 08/050 Tonioli Marcella 2A 5 3 

           8 7 
0 92 08/078 Di Pasquale Carla 1B 7 2 

0 70 08/046 Vallieri Ketti 1C 2 
0 94 08/078 Franceschelli Stefania 2B 1 

0 92 08/078 Di Pasquale Carla 1B 4 
0 79 08/050 Tonioli Marcella 2A 3 

0 92 08/078 Di Pasquale Carla 1B 2 
0 89 08/078 Franceschelli Stefania 2B 1 

0 75 08/050 Tonioli Marcella 2A 2 
0 79 08/046 Vallieri Ketti 1C 1 



1° 70 Metri della

Compagnia Arcieri

Lagosanto (FE) 6 maggio 2007

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 105 08/067 Sacchetti Danilo 20A
4 
0 108 08/042 Arletti Fabrizio 18B
3 
0 111 08/046 Mingozzi Cleante 16D
2 
1 111 22/001 Zavoli Giuseppe 17D
1 

           1 32 
0 112 08/046 Mingozzi Cleante 16D
1 1 

0 0 08/067 Borgatti Tiziano 18A
2 17 
0 105 08/042 Malagoli Enrico 19B
2 16 

           3 24 
0 105 08/078 Tedeschi Ivan 18D
3 9 

           4 25 
0 100 06/002 Costa Germano 17B
4 8 

           5 28 
0 104 08/042 Arletti Fabrizio 18B
5 5 

0 90 08/050 Tonioli Eugenio 17A
6 21 
0 96 08/046 Baglioni Vincenzo 17C
6 12 

0 96 08/046 Gennari Marco 15D
7 20 
0 112 08/006 Palmieri Paride 16A
7 13 

           8 29 
0 112 08/046 Baroni Luca 18C
8 4 

           9 30 
0 105 22/001 Zavoli Giuseppe 17D
9 3 

0 0 08/067 Cortellino Nicola 19A
10 19 
0 113 08/008 Vincenzi Fabio 15C
10 14 

0 84 08/008 Chiechio Federico 20B
11 22 
0 106 08/046 Bellan Alfredo 19C
11 11 

           12 27 
0 113 08/078 Francia Marco 19D
12 6 

           13 26 
0 78 08/067 Sacchetti Danilo 20A
13 7 

0 90 08/020 Lionello Claudio 16C
14 23 
0 98 08/067 Baldassarre Mauro 15B
14 10 

0 0 08/067 Tolomelli Enzo 16B
15 18 
1 0 08/046 Suzzi Leonardo 20C
15 15 

           16 31 
0 115 08/056 Maldotti Werther 15A
16 2 

0 106 08/042 Malagoli Enrico 19B
1 
0 109 08/046 Mingozzi Cleante 16D
1 

0 103 06/002 Costa Germano 17B
2 
0 94 08/078 Tedeschi Ivan 18D
2 

0 101 08/046 Baglioni Vincenzo 17C
3 
0 112 08/042 Arletti Fabrizio 18B
3 

0 109 08/046 Baroni Luca 18C
4 
0 105 08/006 Palmieri Paride 16A
4 

0 83 08/008 Vincenzi Fabio 15C
5 
0 110 22/001 Zavoli Giuseppe 17D
5 

0 111 08/078 Francia Marco 19D
6 
0 101 08/046 Bellan Alfredo 19C
6 

0 107 08/067 Baldassarre Mauro 15B
7 
0 110 08/067 Sacchetti Danilo 20A
7 

0 113 08/056 Maldotti Werther 15A
8 
0 100 08/046 Suzzi Leonardo 20C
8 

0 107 06/002 Costa Germano 17B
2 
0 113 08/046 Mingozzi Cleante 16D
1 

0 105 08/046 Baroni Luca 18C
4 
0 107 08/042 Arletti Fabrizio 18B
3 

0 108 08/078 Francia Marco 19D
6 
0 111 22/001 Zavoli Giuseppe 17D
5 

0 109 08/056 Maldotti Werther 15A
8 
0 111 08/067 Sacchetti Danilo 20A
7 

0 109 08/042 Arletti Fabrizio 18B
2 
0 115 08/046 Mingozzi Cleante 16D
1 

0 110 08/067 Sacchetti Danilo 20A
4 
0 118 22/001 Zavoli Giuseppe 17D
3 

1 111 22/001 Zavoli Giuseppe 17D
2 
0 111 08/046 Mingozzi Cleante 16D
1 

0 105 08/067 Sacchetti Danilo 20A
2 
0 108 08/042 Arletti Fabrizio 18B
1 



1° 70 Metri della

Compagnia Arcieri

Lagosanto (FE) 6 maggio 2007

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
0 90 06/002 Libero Emanuela 3B 3 
0 106 08/078 Goggioli Annamaria
3C 2 
0 111 08/056 Gaudioso Silvia 3A 1 

           2 4 
0 107 08/056 Gaudioso Silvia 3A 1 1 

0 98 06/002 Libero Emanuela 3B 4 3 
0 107 08/078 Goggioli Annamaria 3C 3 2 

0 106 08/078 Goggioli Annamaria 3C 2 
0 111 08/056 Gaudioso Silvia 3A 1 

0 90 06/002 Libero Emanuela 3B 2 
           1 


